Reren [ tand

HYPNOTIST BcH, 1

w N

Nous

o0

10.

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

Easily
Naturally
Automatically

Aware
Realize(ing)
Experience(ing)
Notice(ing)

Expand(ing)
Beyond
Unlimited

Before
After
Begin
During
Now
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Softens whatever comes after it.

Whatever you tell them they will.

Causes SCM to focus on space.

Causes SCM to think of time.

Imagine/Create---Sends the SCM into the (right) creative hemisphere.

Don’t---The SCM says, “Watch me!” (Or misses it altogether).

But---The mind automatically negates everything before it.

And---The mind naturally includes everything after it.

Because---Gives a reason. The mind easily believes everything after it.
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